November 2025 1 www.wtsensor.com
PCM3051-DP Intelligent Differential Pressure Transmitter
Features
■ Adopting advanced monocrystalline silicon
differential pressure sensors
■ Wide range coverage ± 3MPa
■ Two-wire, 4~20mA analog output, Hart®
Protocol digital communication

November 2025 4 www.wtsensor.com
How to order
PCM3051-DP - 6k J8X M1 -Z
How to order for accessories
C1 B3
Product model
PCM3051-DP
Pressure range
1k = ±1kPa
6k = ±6kPa
40k = ±40kPa
100k = ±100kPa
250k = ±250kPa
1M = ±1MPa
3M = ±3MPa
Others
Connection
C1 = M20×1.5 with welded pipe
C2 = G1/2 with welded pipe
C3 = G1/4 Male
C5F = NPT1/4 (Female) (Default)
C7 = NPT1/2
C7F = NPT1/2 (Female)
SFZC1 = three-valve manifold
M20×1.5 with welded pipe
SFZC5F = three-valve manifold
NPT1/4 (Female)
Others
Bracket
B1 = Pipe bending bracket
B2 = Board mounted bracket
B3 = Pipe mounted flat bracket
Others
Diaphragm material
No identification: 316L
M1: HC diaphragm
Others
Gauge
No identification: standard
gauge
-Z: Zhongrui gauge head
Others
Electrical connection
J8X = Gray and white shell with display (M20×1.5)
J12X = Blue explosion-proof shell with display (M20×1.5)
J22X = Blue explosion-proof shell with display (NPT1/2 female)
J8 = Gray and white shell without display (M20×1.5)
J12 = Blue explosion-proof shell without display (M20×1.5)
J22 = Blue explosion-proof shell without display (NPT1/2 female)
Others

Display L=126 ± 5mm
No display L=108 ± 5mm
How to order for accessories
Installation bracket Unit: mm
Pipe bending
bracket: B1
November 2025 6 www.wtsensor.com
Board mounted
bracket: B2
Pipe mounted
flat bracket: B3
How to order process connection
Accessory code
Specification
Assembly drawing
Name Amount
C1: M20×1.5
External welded
pipes
T-connector 2
M10×20 screw bolt 4
O-ring 2
PTFE Gasket 2
M20 nut 2
φ14×4 induced pressure
welded pipe
2
C7F:
NPT1/2 (F)
Waist flange
O-ring 2
Waist flange 2
M10×35 Screw bolt 4
- -
- -
November 2025 7 www.wtsensor.com
C2:
G1/2 with welded
pipes
NPT1/4 to G1/2 connector 2
G1/2 nut 2
φ14×4 induced pressure
welded pipe
2
PTFE Gasket 2
- -
C3: G1/4
NPT1/4 to G1/4 connector 2
- -
- -
- -
C7: NPT1/2
NPT1/4 to NPT1/2
connector
2
- -
- -
- -
SFZC1:
Three valve - M20
with welded pipe
(304/316 optional)
PTFE Gasket 2
three-valve manifold 1
M20×1.5 connector 2
M20×1.5 nut 2
PTFE Gasket 2
φ14×4 induced pressure
welded pipe
2
M10×35 bolt 4
SFZC5F:
Three valve group
- NPT1/4 female
(304/316 optional)
PTFE Gasket 2
three-valve manifold 1
NPT1/4 connector 2
M10×35 bolt 4
- -
4. PTFE Gasket 2pcs